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Winton Auction & Realty

OUTDOOR GEAR, LAWN & GARDEN, ANTIQUES, FURNITURE, &
HOUSEHOLD ITEMS

Auction Opens. Wed, Mar 29 9:07am CT

Lot

0001
0002

0003
0004

0005

0006
0007
0008

0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

Title
Agri-Fab Lawn Sweeper

Cornhole boards, bowling balls, bowling ball
bag, dumbbell, & pedal exerciser

Spud gun
Binoculars, winter booties, boonie hat, and
hunting vest

Tackle boxes w/ tackle, kayak paddle, cricket
containers, and misc. fishing supplies

Shakespeare rod and reel
Assortment of rods and reels

PSE G-Force compound bow, case, arrows, and
broad heads

Easton arrows and broadheads

Kolpin gun boot

Misc. Archery supplies

Ranger recurve bow, quiver, and arrows
Parker crossbow, bolts, and broadheads
Nintendo Wii, stereos, and CD players
Peavey Blazer 158 amp

Fender Frontman 15R amp

Peavey Micro Bass Amp

Peavey Session 500 amp

Johnson Keyboard 150 Amp

Pigeon River String Instruments Dulcimer
Harp

Violin

Deering Banjo and Stand

Goodtime Banjo and stand

Assortment of VHS, CDs, and cassettes
Goose blind and folding hunting chairs
Wood fish

Wicker fish trap

V4

Auction Closes. Thu, Apr 136:00pm CT

Lot
0029

0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043

0044
0045

0046

0047

0048

0049
0050

0051
0052

Title

Assortment of wicker baskets, hanging planters,
and dA©cor

Nitro Hammer RC boat

Two seat pop up hunting blind
Camping lanterns

Coleman stove and Campstove Oven
Camping pads, cot, and Coleman table/sink
Coyote taxidermy

Gar taxidermy

Coyote pelt

Weasel taxidermy

Fawn taxidermy

Deer taxidermy

Elk taxidermy

Bobcat and pheasant taxidermy

Snow Shoes, paddle, spears, drums, and Native
American memorabilia

Alice Pack

Hunting packs, seat pads, and tree stand
harnesses

Binoculars, tripod, cameras, slings, spurs, and
gamecalls

Fishing line, rod rack, fishing supplies, crab
traps, big game bags, scent safe bags, crab traps,
and more

Hunting buckets, soft gun cases, size 12 rubber
boots, and gun cleaning cabinet

3 Stools w/ replacement string

Qil lamps, bug zapper, window blinds, and
misc. light fixtures

Misc. Camping supplies

Personal binding system, 15ft cord protectors,
15in trimmer, and misc. office supplies



Lot
0053

0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069

0070
0071
0072
0073

0074

0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080

0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090

Title

Char Broil "The Big Easy" Turkey fryer and
propane burner

Firewood dolly

Epic Floor Pro

Antique churn

Bird cages

Antique press

Antique high chair

Rocking chair

Sidetable, folding chair, lamp side table, and
wicker laundry hamper

Murray Ohio Mfg Co Bicycle
Antique Walmart Truck & Trailer
Coolers

Bundle of pool noodles

Antique Keystone sewing machine
Space heaters

Rinnai gas cooking table

Bird feeders, Humming bird feeders, Miracle
Gro Soaker system, weed spray, seed spreader,
and more

Garmin 60CSA GPS and Game Finder
Figurines, pitchers, and bowl
Sharpening stone

3 Bridgestone 255/70R18 tires and 185/70R14
trailer im and tire

Truck box, CB antenna, and stainless steel
fender trim

Full size bed frame
Handicap lot
Luggage

Tree stand

Ladder tree stand

ATV brush guard, ATV cover, and Tree Stand
Buddy rack

Dally

Climbing tree stand

Back pack frame

Tree Lounge Tree stand
Climbing tree stand

Climbing tree stand

Handheld trailer movers

Two person ladder tree stand
Ladder tree stand

Ladder tree stand w/ swivel seat
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Lot

0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104

0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0126

0127

0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
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Title

Werner 16ft extension ladder

Wood sculptures

Framed Native American chest piece
Framed Native American tomahawk
5 Tennis rackets and size 7 roller blades
Fireplace items

Coca-Cola Pitcher and glasses
Antique marble toy

Antique rake and brooms

Blankets and comforters

Frog gigs and nets

Assortment of hand tools

Game traps

Socket set, tool boxes w/ fastners, hand saw,
nails, and more

Wood trunk with old magazines

Cleanout lot

Decorative concrete

Dog chain corkscrew, locks, and coated cables
Misc. Artsand Crafts

Clean out lot 2

Pressure cooker, baking trays, and more
Blankets

Coffee cups, Flowbee, wicker basket, and more
Vases, ceramics, teddy bear, and bags

Vases

Vases and silver plate trays

Vases

Pitchers and honey jars

Candle holders

Art/document cannisters

Size 9 women boots

Size 10 women boots

Assortment of shoes

Assortment of hats

Truck forks, cargo roof carrier, GM mirror
covers, and sun visor

Pulley wheels, truck lights, receiver hitch,
shears, and more

Cedar chest

Vases

Christmas decorations
Fall dA©cor and clock
Picture frames



Lot

0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175

Title

Coffee Cups

Coffee Cups

Coffee Cups and glasses

Coffee Cups

Coffee Cups, cutting board, cups, and more
Coffee Cups

Coffee Cups

Coffee Cups

Coffee Cups

Bowls and serving dish

Casserole dishes, solar sun rings, and bags
Bowls

Cannisters

Sewing machines

Blankets

Fabric

Yarn

Coffee bags

Paint and canoe repair kit

Blankets, sheets, sleeping bags, and pillows
Misc. DA®©cor, picture frames, and wicker baskets
Magazines, CDs, and books

Chicken feeders and waterers

3 Gascans

3 Gas cans

Gas cans, belts, and misc oil

4 Gas cans

4 Kerosene Cans

3 Kerosene Cans

Hog feeder

Wood swing

Wood swing

Wood swing

Wood swing

Olympyk weed eater

Husqgvarna 325P4 pole saw

Shepard's hook

Pole saw

Pole saw

Pole saw

Pipe and exhaust pipe

Coleman Powermate Comercial 4000 generator
Bat house

3/4

Lot

0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184

0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
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Title

Stereo

Dinner bells

Rod holders, rod rack, and filet measuring board
Kolpin hunting seat

Minn Kota Trolling motor

Assortment of game traps

Goose decoys

Duck decoys

Misc games, toys, dartboard, cornhole board,
ice skates, and more

Cleanout lot 3

Casserole dishes, serving dish cup, and cannister
Motorcycle helmets

Game calls and Stanley thermos

Solar Panel Owl Bird Deterrent & table cloths
15 pack round black knobs

New in box 10in rainfall shower set

New in box seed starter kit

New in box seasoning cannisters with labels
New in box vases

New in box small shelf

New in box decorative solar light

Christmas tree angel and tree skirt

New in box plant light

New in box espresso cups

New in box floating shelves

New in box Vedorse portable pressure washer
Misc. DA©cor

Key hooks and metal shelf

New in box LED makeup mirror

New in box gardening kit

New in box phone/tablet bracket

New NineSky dehumidifier

New in box votives

New Suction cup towel rack

Laptop battery, chargers, and cable organizer
Bag cabinet

Christmas tree bag

Plastic detergent bottles

Floating shelves

Cannisters w/ stickers and white marker
Wok, utensils, and decor



06/13/25 07:10:07

Lot Title

0217 New LED wireless closet/under cabinet lights
and wireless door bells

0218 Clock

0219 New Ryobi 10v sprayer

0220 Jolly Balls

0221 Duck Taxidermy

0222 Duck Taxidermy

0223 Duck Taxidermy

0224 Duck Taxidermy

0225 Duck Taxidermy

0226 Duck Taxidermy

0227 Bird Houses

0228 Coffee Grinder

0229 Hand Driver Sets

0230 Drill bits

0231 Sockets, screw bits, and drill bits

0232 Tool set

0233 Tool set

0234 Epiphone Acoustic Guitar

0235 Cork Boards and mini bowling table toy
0236 Archery rack and cross bow bolts

0237 Coffeetable

0238 Dog yard screw, coated cable, and nail trimmer
0239 High chair and play mat

0240 Power Horse Pressure Washing Attachment
0241 Large clamps

Terms: Cash or approved check due on pickup day.
Everything Sold As s With No Warranties Expressed or Implied. 10% Buyers Premium.

Please bring help to remove purchased items on scheduled pickup day.

Pickup Day: Friday, April 14th 2pm-6pm

Sale Items Are Held at the New Winton Auction Warehouse Located at 101 Sunrise Cir, Winchester, TN
From the Square in Winchester take Dinah Shore Blvd then turn right onto Bypass Rd. Continue past
Franklin County High School and turn left onto Sunrise Cir. The Winton Auction Warehouse is at the end
of road on the left.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

116 1st Ave SE, Winchester, TN 37398 -- Phone 931-967-3650
wintonauction.com
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